PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Low Profile Center Basket Troffer
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Heavy duty construction made of cold rolled steel.
Optics:

47.8"
2.0"
ORDERING INFORMATION
TLP 24 S 4-6L
PRODUCT
SERIES SIZE SELECTABLE LUMENS OPTIONS
TLP = Low Profile Center
Basket Troffer
14 = 1’x4’
22 = 2’x2’
24 = 2’x4’
S = Selectable 2-4L = 2,000 - 4,000  Lumens Selectable1,2
4-6L = 4,000 - 6,000  Lumens Selectable 3
1 = 1x4 only
2 = 2x2 only
3 = 2x4 only
EB = Emergency Battery
Back-up*
* = Not available on 1x4
PERFORMANCE DATA
Unit
FixtUre
Length
Cri
3500K CCt 4000K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
repLaCes
Up toDeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
tLp14s2-4L 1’x4’ >80
2,609  130     2,715 137  2,591 129 20
(3) F24-T53,262  130 3,433 137  3,239 129 25
3,838  125 3,993 136  3,811  124 30
tLp22s2-4L 2’x2’ >80
3,804     135 3,933 143 3,891 137 30
(3) F24-T54,378 133  4,531 140 4,472 135 35
4,853 122  4,998 127 4,982  125 40
tLp24s4-6L 2’x4’ >80
4,188 140  4,315 148 4,259 143 32
(4) F32-T85,586 133  5,675 143 5,400 135 42
6,428  127  6,760 137 6,490  128 52
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit
3500K | 4000K | 5000K CCt (aDjUstabLe)
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
tLp14s2-4L S-U2CQGM Premium
tLp22s2-4L S-V3526W Premium
tLp24s4-6L S-S357DL Premium
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
SMKFA1x4 Frame Kits for 1x4 Surface Mount Troffers/Panels
White color finished
SMKFA2x2 Frame Kits for 2x2 Surface Mount Troffers/Panels
White color finished
SMKFA2x4 Frame Kits for 2x4 Surface Mount Troffers/Panels
White color finished
TLP-EBKT Emergency Battery Back-up for 2x2 & 2x4 Troffers
Origin Series